Jubileumscupen Folkrace Fi

Juniorer
Plac Nr Namn
A-final

1 76 Christian Salemark
2 80 Kent Wenngren

3 17 John Leman

4 81 Markus Nygren

5 16 Lars Forsgren

6 83 Robin Stoltz

7 11 Erik Nordin

8 85 Linnea Karlsson
9 82 Pontus Hennstrom
10 88 Gustav Schil

11 84 Jesper Karlsson
12 74 Alexandra Karlsson
13 72 Daniel Larsson

14 20 Niklas Granath
15 87 Henrik Folkesson
16 18 Henrik Bergstrom
17 31 Emil Aman

18 70 Nathalie Thérngren
19 84 Jesper Karlsson
Damer A-final
Plac Nr Namn

1 60 Jennika Jennerfors
4 61 Jessica Jennerfors
3 62 Sara Hedlund

5 63 Caroline Ohlsson
6 21 Elisabeth Jonsson
7 85 Evelina Eriksson

Bil

Volvo
Saab

Saab 99
Saab
Volvo
Volvo 124
Ford Escort
Saab
Volvo 240
Volvo 142
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Saab
Volvo 140
Ford Escort
Saab
Opel-Ascona
Volvo

Bil
Volvo
Ford
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab

Klubb

VMS
VMS
TMK
BMK
VMS
SMS
VMS
RMS
VMK
VMK
SMS
RMS
SMS
UAK
VMS
SMS
LOMK
LOMK
SMS

Klubb
LOMK
LOMK
LOMK
LOMK
LOMK
RMS

Anmaélare

4P Racing team

Team Umea

Anmaélare

02-sep

30
27
25
24

23
21
15
16

22
19
18
17

14
13
12
5

02-sep
30
25
27
24
23

20

23-sep

30
22
24
23

18
20
21
19
25

17

23-sep
30
27
24
25
23
22

27

07-okt

07-okt

Tot

60
49
49
47
47
41
41
36
35
25
22
19
18
17
17
14
13
12

Tot
60
52
51
49
46
22



8
9
10

Herrar

A-final

Plac Nr Namn
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26 Niklas Bergstrém
21 Kurt Dahlgren

36 Ecke Norberg

6 B-O Néslund

24 Robin Holmstrom
2 Joakim Andersson
23 Mattias Lindgren
39 Fredrik Uleander
19 Tomas Lindberg
17 Lennart Edwall
13 Jonas Berggren

9 Marcus Nilsson
20 UIf Granath

29 Ralf Sjoberg

27 Simon Erlandsson
44 Patrik Jonsson
25 Anders Tunesten
14 Peter Sandow

41 Lars-Erik Stenberg
10 Magnus Eriksson
33 Joel Wikstrém
34 Mikael Tjader

12 Anders Karlsson
15 Robert Eriksson
52 Tomas Nordgren
38 Niklas Forsberg
16 Stellan Forsgren
7 Henrik Lundmark

Bil

Saab

Saab

Saab
Saab-99
Volvo
Volvo

VW 1600
Saab

Volvo 142
Saab-99
Volvo
Volvo

Saab 99
Volvo 142
Volvo 240
Opel Ascona
Saab 99
Saab-99
Volvo
Zuzuki
Volvo 142
Opel Ascona
Opel Ascona
Volvo 142
Volvo Amaz
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo 240

Klubb
UAK
UAK
VMK
VMK
RMS
RMS
RMS
MSU
RMS
UAK
VMK
VMK
UAK
VMK
VMK
VMK
MSU
VMK
JMS
LOMK
RMS
UAK
RMS
VMK
VMS
VMK
VMS
LOMK

Anmaélare

Team Umea

Team Umea

Team Umea

Team Umed
Team Umea

Team Umea

Team Umea

Mekonomen Umeé

02-sep
30

20
17
24
12
5
14

23
22

19

18

13

15

(6, ]

25

27

21

16

23-sep
30

24
25
16
21

15

(¢, ]

19

18
23

17
20
14

12

o1 o1 o1

22

27

07-okt

Tot
60
47
44
42
40
33
32
32
29
28
27
26
24
24
23
23
23
22
20
19
18
17
16
15
13
10
10
10



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

32
4
31
35
40
37

Tommy Gidlund
Jonas Lindgren
Richard Berglund
Magnus Norgvist
Magnus Lindstrém
Ove Ingvarsson

11 Tord Nordin
3 Peter Lindgren

8
26
46
47
43
13
49
51
53
54
55
88
56

Mattias Lyre'n
Joakim Bergstrém
Robert Olofsson
Rickard Wallgren
Mattias Eriksson
Johnny Frank
Robin Erlandsson
John Nilsson
Tomas Sandstrém
Roger Nordborg
Erik Uleander
Ake Schillt

Erik Koistinen

Volvo
Volvo 249
Saab

Saab
Volvo
Volvo

Ford Escort
Peugeot
Volvo
Opel-Ascona
Volvo 142
Saab
Volvo 140
Volvo 240
Volvo
Peugeot
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo 142
Opel Ascona

OMK
VMK
LOMK
VMK
VMS
VMS
VMS
LOMK
RMS
SMS
RMS
NRTMK
VMK
VMK
VMK
RMS
UAK
LMK
MSU
VMK
RMS
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